VIA TELEFACSIMILE: 703-306

		FORM COVER SH NTS ONLY	EET	Attorney Docket 1 10624-0 CAM #700755-	
	Mail Stop Assignment I Director of the United States P P.O. Box Alexandria, VA	atent and Trademark 1450			
	Please record the attached origination	al documents or cop	y thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and a	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Signal Pharmaceuticals,	Inc.	Name: Sign		gnal Pharmaceuticals, LLC	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗔 Yes 🛛 No			4550 Towne Co San Diego, Cal		
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	Merger	Country (if othe	Country (if other than USA): Zip Code:		
Security Agreement	Change of Name		,-	r	
Other <u>Conversion from "</u> 1	Inc." to "LLC"				
Execution Date: <u>April 28, 2003</u>		Additional nam	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes N		
 Application number(s) or pater If this document is being filed tog 	nt number(s): ether with a new application, the execution	on date of the applic	ation is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	10/004,642 filed December 4, 2001	B. Patent No.(s)		
-	Additional numbers attach	ed? 🗆 Yes 🛛 1	No		
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be		6. Number of a and patents		One	
JONES DAY 222 East 41st Street New York, New York 10017		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
		Please charge to the deposit account listed in Section 8. 8. Deposit account number:			
			<u>50-3013</u>		
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.					
-	nd belief, the foregoing information is true Λ				
For: Anthony M. Insogna	35,203	. Insognal Res. Brunn, Ry.	, /u=,,		
By: Michael J. Bruner Name of Person Signing	A7,458 By Mrit J. Reg. No. Signature	-75 mm; Ry.	Nr. 44145	4 June 29, 200: Date	
		Tetal			
	Mail documents to be recorded with rec			cluding cover sheet:	
	Mail Stop Assignment Re Director of the United States Pat P.O. Box 1 Alexandria, VA 2 Or fax documents to Fax	cordation Services ent and Trademark Of 450 2313-1450			

PATENT REEL: 016440 FRAME: 0675

700191459

05 14:59 212-755-7306 1-703-306-5995 Jones Day

Pg 004

		Express Mail No. EV 459 064 65						
	102922628	OVER SHEET Attorney Docket N NLY 10624-0 CAM #700755-{						
	Mail Stop Assignment Red Director of the United States Pate P.O. Box 14 Alexandria, VA 22	ent and Trademark Office 450						
	Please record the attached original	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
5	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
~	Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Name: Signal Pharmaceuticals, LLC						
, 1	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address: <u>4550 Towne Centre Court</u> San Diego, California 92121						
	3. Nature of conveyance:							
	Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Country (if other than USA): Zip Code:						
	Other <u>Conversion from "Inc." to "LLC"</u>							
	Execution Date: April 28, 2003 and September 4, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?						
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	P E						
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	date of the application is:						
	A. Patent Application No.(s) <u>10/004,642 filed December 4, 2001</u>	date of the application is:						
	Additional numbers attached	? 🗆 Yes 🖄 No						
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One						
	JONES DAY 222 East 41st Street New York, New York 10017	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Please charge to the deposit account listed in Section 8.						
	New Tork, New Tork 10017	 Deposit account number: <u>50-3013</u> 						
	DO NOT USE THI	IS SPACE						
	9. Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true document. $(1, 1)$	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the origin.						
	Mil D. Brune, Res. No. 47, 458	January 14, 20						
	For: Anthony M. Insogna35,203SignatureBy: Michael J. Bruner47,458	Date						
	Name of Person Signing Reg. No.	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 5						
<u></u>	Mail documents to be recorded with requir	red cover sheet information to:						
	Mail Stop Assignment Reco Director of the United States Patent P.O. Box 145	: and Trademark Office 9						
	Alexandria, VA 223 Or fax documents to Fax No							
01/1	19/2005 DBYRNE 00000017 503013 10004642	PATENT						
D1	C:8021 40.00 DA	REEL: 016440 FRAME: 0676						



SECRETARY OF STATE

I, *Kevin Shelley*, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of $___$ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



Sec/State Ferm CE-107 (rev. 1/03)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

MAY - 6 2003

Kein Sulley

Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 016440 FRAME: 0677

1-703-306-5995 Jones Day

Pg 006

	2003122101'
State of California	
Kevin Shelley	
Secretary of State	ENDORSED - FiL in the office of the Secretary of S of the State of Celifornia
	APR 2 8 2003
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	KEVIN SHELLEY
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - CONVERS	ION Secretary of State
	THIS FORM This Space For Filing Use Only
IMPORTANT READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING	
1. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY Signal Pharmaceuticals, LLC	HE ANT OF ACTIVITY FOR WHICH & I MITED I JABILI
2. THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY DA	Y COMPANY ACT.
3. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONLY ONE)	
ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER V SINGLE MEMBER LIMITED LA	
4. TYPE OF BUSINESS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (FOR INFORMATIONA	L PURPOSES ONLY)
Ricoharmeceutical	CITY AND STATE ZIP CODE
5. MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE 4550 Towne Centre Court	San Diego, CA 92121
8. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE PROVISION BELOW AND NAME THE AGENT FOR SE	RVICE OF PROCESS
AN INDIVIDUAL RESIDING IN CALIFORNIA.	
AGENT'S NAME Alan Lewis	
	CITY STATE ZIP CODE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive	CITY STATE ZIP CODE San Diego CA 92121
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION	Citt
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY	San Diego CA 92121
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION California	11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation	San Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION	San Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation 10. JURISDICTION California 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE	San Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation 10. JURISDICTION California 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING:
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmacouticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation 10. JURISDICTION California 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmacouticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation 10. JURISDICTION California 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIRE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION Corporation 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIE 66.67
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock THE ATTACHED, IF ANY:	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION Corporation California 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION 12. THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock THE ATTACHED, IF ANY:	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF AI C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation 10. JURISDICTION California OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION California Conversion were entities Conversion were approved by EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF A C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
7. ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION 8. NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY Corporation 10. JURISDICTION California OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 9. FORM OF ENTITY 10. JURISDICTION California Conversion were entities Conversion were approved by EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF A C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL SIGNATURE OF CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION ANALE OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmacouticals, Inc. Inc. JURISDICTION FORM OF ENTITY California THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock ADDITIONAL INFORMATION JURISDICTION SIGNATURE OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: THE ATTACHED PAGE SIGNATURE OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: THE ATTACHED PAGE	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF A C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL 5555 Oberlin Drive CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. To JURISDICTION California Corporation California California California Corporation California California California Corporation California Corporation California Corporation California Corporation California Corporation California Corporation Corporation California Corporation California Corporation California Corporation Corporation Conversion were approved by EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Is NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: THE ATTACHED PAGE 14. I DECLARE THAT I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHE Corporation Corporation	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF A C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE
ADDRESS OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA. IF AN INDIVIDUAL SIGNATURE OF CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmacouticals, Inc. SIGNATURE OF CONVERTING ENTITY Signal Pharmacouticals, Inc. ID. JURISDICTION California The Phincipal TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CONVERSION WERE APPROVED BY EACH CLASS THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE REQUIRED. IF A VOTE NUMBER OF OUTSTANDING INTERESTS OF EACH CLASS ENTITLED TO VOTE 1,000 shares of common stock ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 13. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: THE ATTACHED PAGE 14. I DECLARE THAT I AM THE PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHO SIGNATURE OF AUTOMOZED/PERSON	Sen Diego CA 92121 11. CA SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER, IF A C1825592 A VOTE OF THE NUMBER OF INTERESTS OR SHARE WAS REQUIRED, PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING: PERCENTAGE VOTE REQUIR 66.67 ES ARE INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE

PATENT REEL:-016440 FRAME: 0678



I, Kevin Shelley, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of $___$ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



Sec/Sizie Form CE-107 (rev. 1/03)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

SEP 1 2 2003

Kein Sulley

Secretary of State

Ke	of California vin Shelley		
Secre	stary of State		
		ENDC in the offic of th	RSED - FILE e of the Secretary of Sta e State of California
LIMITED LIABILIT		5	EP 0 4 2003
	AMENDMEN I	KE\ Seco	/IN SHELLEY stary of State
A \$30.00 filing fee must ac	company this form		
IMPORTANT Read instructions b			
1. SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER		This Space	e For Filing Use Only
200312210170	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY (OMPANY	TO Filing Use Univ
4	Signal Pharmaceuticals, LLC		
J. COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHER NECESSARY.	INFURIATION IS BEING CHANGED.	ADDITIONAL PAGES MA	Y BE ATTACHED IF
A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAM	E (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIM/T		
ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "LLC.")	- THE WORDS "LIMIT	ED LIABILITY COMPANY," "L	TD. LIABILITY CO." OR THE
1			
C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZATION:		
D. OTHER MATTERS TO BE INCLUDED I A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. OT LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLVE	N THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET FOR HER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A CHA OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS TH/	TH ON SEPARATE ATT NGE IN THE LATEST (NT WILL CAUSE THE DI	ACHED PAGES AND ARE I DATE ON WHICH THE LIN SOLUTION.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:			
5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH	DAY	YEAR
. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE PE	BSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTRUM	ENT. WHICH EXECUTIO	
KELAN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON		8/zi	103
Robert J. Hugin man		DATE	
TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED I	Y JE A		
RETURN TO:			
Γ			
NAME Andrew Eitingon		7	SPICE OF
FIRM Proskauer Rose LLP ADDRESS 2049 Century Park Sant Suite			
ADDRESS 2049 Century Park East, Suite CITY/STATE Los Angeles, California	3200		
ZIP CODE 90067			
L			
STATE FORM IL CALL		L	
STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 04/2003) - FILING FEE \$	10.00	APPROVED	BY SECRETARY OF STATE
			- WE STATE

RECORDED: 01/14/2005